SACHIKO TANAKA

sachikotanaka.com Member of ADG since 1998

sachikot@gmail.com

818-731-9563

| Live and breathe set deign and bring design concepts to production.
| am excied to grow as a designer each time when | collaborate and work with
talented people. | am an easy collaborator and a creative innovator.

[ 1986-1988]

[§1989=1092]

[ 1996-Present]

[ 20014-Present]

Chapman University, City of Orange, CA
B.A.-Fine Art

Studied various art materials from traditional 2D art
to 3D sculptures using ceramics,marble and
concrete.

Art Center College of Design, Pasadena, CA
B.S. - Industrial Design

Studied architecture, interior design and furniture
design to focus on the total spatial experience.

Assistant/ Art Director at Art Director’s Guild

Set Designer at Art Director’s Guild

Set Design

Sketch up

VectorWorks 3D,

TwinMotion

Sketching

lllustration

Model making

Graphics (illustrator , Photoshop)
Fluent in Japanese

EDUCATION

EXPERIENCE

SKILLS




SACHIKO TANAKA

(<>)

Member of ADG since 1998

sachikotanaka.com

sachikot@gmail.com

818-731-9563

2024

2022-23

2022

2021-22

2019- 20

2018

2017

2016

2015-17

2015

2013-14

2013

2012-13

2012

2011-12

2011

2010

2009

SOOM SOOM

Senior Set Designer / PD : Susie Mancini

THE ROOKIE : FEDS

Senior Set Designer / PD : Roland Rosenkranz

JOSEP
Assist. Art Director / PD : Rika Nakanishi

BE POSITIVE
Art Director / PD : Beau Hoffman
SYDNEY TO THE MAX

Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes
DR. SLEEP

Leadman Set Designer / PD : Patricio Farrell
MARLON 2
Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes

ARE YOU SLEEPING
Set Designer / PD : Corey Kaplan

SCHOOL OF ROCK
Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes
TOAST
Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes
NICKY RICKY DICKY & DAWN
Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes
BROOKLYN NINE-NINE

Set Designer /PD : Sharon Busse
THE SOUL MAN

Set Designer / PD : Michael Hynes

KIRSTIE
Set Designer / PD : Michael Hynes

THE HAUNTED HATHYWAYS

Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes
GIANT BABY

Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes
HOW TO ROCK

Assist. Art Director / PD : Josee Lemmonier

GREEK
Art Director / PD : Cory Lorenzen
THE EXES
Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes
JONAS

Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes

THE MIDDLE MAN
Art Director / PD : Naomi Slodki

THE STARTER WIFE
Assist. Art Director / PD : Phil Toolin

NBC

ABC

ABC

Warner Bros

Disney

Warner Bros

NBC

Apple

Nickelodeon

ABC

Nickelodeon

Fox

TV Land

TV Land

Nickelodeon

TV Land

Nickelodeon

ABC Family

TV Land

Dlsney

ABC Family

USA network

Prior to 2008 projects please visit sachikotanaka.com

EXPERIENCE




