I Live and breathe set deign and bring design concepts to production. I am excied to grow as a designer each time when I collaborate and work with talented people. I am an easy collaborator and a creative innovator.

[1986-1988]

Chapman University, City of Orange, CA

B.A. - Fine Art

Studied various art materials from traditional 2D art to 3D sculptures using ceramics, marble and

concrete.

[1989-1992]

Art Center College of Design, Pasadena, CA

**B.S.** - Industrial Design

Studied architecture, interior design and furniture design to focus on the total spatial experience.

[ 1996-Present]

Assistant/ Art Director at Art Director's Guild

[20014-Present]

Set Designer at Art Director's Guild

Set Design Sketch up

VectorWorks 3D, **TwinMotion** 

Sketching Illustration

Model making

Graphics (illustrator, Photoshop)

Fluent in Japanese

Member of ADG since 1998

sachikot@gmail.com

818-731-9563

2024	SOOM SOOM	NDC
	Senior Set Designer / PD : Susie Mancini	NBC
2022-23	THE ROOKIE : FEDS	
	Senior Set Designer / PD : Roland Rosenkranz	ABC
2022	JOSEP	400
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Rika Nakanishi	ABC
2021-22	BE POSITIVE	\\\ D
2010 20	Art Director / PD : Beau Hoffman	Warner Bros
2019- 20	SYDNEY TO THE MAX	
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	Disney
2018	DR. SLEEP	
	Leadman Set Designer / PD : Patricio Farrell	Warner Bros
	MARLON 2 Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	NBC
		NBC
	ARE YOU SLEEPING	
	Set Designer / PD : Corey Kaplan	Apple
2017	SCHOOL OF ROCK	
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	Nickelodeon
2016	TOAST	4.00
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	ABC
2015-17	NICKY RICKY DICKY & DAWN	
2015	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes BROOKLYN NINE-NINE	Nickelodeon
	Set Designer /PD : Sharon Busse	Fox
2013-14	THE SOUL MAN	
	Set Designer / PD : Michael Hynes	TV Land
2013	KIRSTIE	
	Set Designer / PD : Michael Hynes	TV Land
2012-13	THE HAUNTED HATHYWAYS	
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	Nickelodeon
2012	GIANT BABY	
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	TV Land
2011-12	HOW TO ROCK	
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Josee Lemmonier	Nickelodeon
2011	GREEK	A DO Eili.
	Art Director / PD : Cory Lorenzen	ABC Family
2010	THE EXES	
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	TV Land
2009	JONAS	Diament
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Michael Hynes	Disney
	THE MIDDLE MAN	
	Art Director / PD : Naomi Slodki	ABC Family
	THE STARTER WIFE	
	Assist. Art Director / PD : Phil Toolin	USA network